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SnapMark™ Accessories

COUPLING

Assembly Instructions

1.) Insert coupling between SMS2100B lengths to be connected.

Material
Steel Standard.

SMS2101
Surface Raceway / Steel 

UL LISTED
FILE: E167318

1.18"
[30]

1.25"
[32]

.88"
[22]  .04" GALV. 

 .04" GALV.  

SMS2100 SERIES
STEEL RACEWAY
SECTION VIEW

STANDARD IVORY FINISH
EACH ORDERED SEPARATELY

SMS2100C - COVER

SMS2100B - BASE


